
78 03 140

78 61 140 ESD

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Head Handles

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

A
Inch
mm

B
Inch
mm

D
Inch
mm lbs

78 03 140 5 1/2
140 polished multi-component grips 1/64 - 1/8

0.2 - 2.1
1/16
1.2

39/64
15.5

31/64
12.5 

23/64
13.5 

0.17

78 03 140 ESD 5 1/2
140 polished ESD multi-component grips 1/64 - 1/8

0.2 - 2.1
1/16
1.2

39/64
15.5 

31/64
12.5 

23/64
13.5 

0.17

78 61 140 5 1/2
140   multi-component grips 1/64 - 1/8

0.2 - 2.1
1/16
1.2

39/64
15.5

31/64
12.5 

23/64
13.5 

0.17

78 61 140 ESD 5 1/2
140   ESD multi-component grips 1/64 - 1/8

0.2 - 2.1
1/16
1.2

39/64
15.5

31/64
12.5 

23/64
13.5 

0.17

5 1/2" (140 mm) length: stronger and extremely versatile Shear cut blade design for precise cutting

For flush cutting, e.g. to shorten cable ties

Electronic Super Knips® XL 78

Now available in a 5 1/2" version.  The added 1/2" length is 
for greater stability and cutting performance.

 > precision ground cutting edges without bevel for flush cutting 
the finest of wires e.g. in electronics and pr ecision engine  ering

 > precisely shaped tips also cut adjacent wires from 1/64"  
(0.20 mm) diameter

 > opening spring and opening limiter user-friendly handle width
 > extremely smooth movement for minimum operator fatigue

78 03 140 / 78 03 140 ESD
Durable and stainless, made from INOX surgical steel,  
cutting edges hardened to 54 HRC

78 61 140 / 78 61 140 ESD
Heavy-duty, made from burnished special tool steel,  
cutting edges induction hardened (approx. 64 HRC)

78 03 140 ESD / 78 61 140 ESD
Allows electrostatic energy to discharge through the handles  
protecting components from electrostatic discharge
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